







BURNETT COUNTY TIMBER BID OPENING APRIL 12, 2018

Tract #12-16												
Mixed Hardwood	4" 879 ton WT 1183 ton	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT
Aspen	4" 446 ton WT 581 ton	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT
Jack Pine	3" 46 ton WT 62 ton	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT
Oak	4" 115 ton WT 150 ton	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT
Mixed Hardwood	21.3 MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF
Red Pine	9 MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF
<b>TOTAL SALE VALUE</b>	\$20,061.50											

BURNETT COUNTY TIMBER BID OPENING APRIL 12, 2018

Tract #19-16												
Red Pine	3" 2335 ton	Ericson 3" ton	H+W 3" ton	Lakeland 3" ton	Wascott 3" ton	Fornengo 3" ton	Volz 3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
White Pine	3" 217 ton	23 <sup>12</sup>	22 <sup>06</sup>	24 <sup>00</sup>	28 <sup>00</sup>	28 <sup>50</sup>	23 <sup>95</sup>	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
Jack Pine	3" 29 ton	22 <sup>37</sup>	22 <sup>06</sup>	16 <sup>11</sup>	15 <sup>00</sup>	21 <sup>00</sup>	10 <sup>00</sup>	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
<b>TOTAL SALE VALUE</b>	\$55,928.00	24 <sup>47</sup>	22 <sup>06</sup>	16 <sup>11</sup>	1 <sup>00</sup>	14 <sup>00</sup>	10 <sup>00</sup>					
		59,549 <sup>12</sup>	56,936 <sup>86</sup>	60,003 <sup>06</sup>	68,664 <sup>00</sup>	71,510 <sup>50</sup>	58,383 <sup>55</sup>					
Tract #23-16												
Red Pine	3" 1718 ton	Fornengo 3" ton	H+W 3" ton	Wascott 3" ton	Biewer 3" ton	Futurewood 3" ton	Ericson 3" ton	D'Sock 3" ton	Volz 3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
<b>TOTAL SALE VALUE</b>	\$37,796.00	31 <sup>56</sup>	24 <sup>90</sup>	28 <sup>10</sup>	23 <sup>94</sup>	23 <sup>25</sup>	27 <sup>56</sup>	23 <sup>00</sup>	34 <sup>98</sup>			
		54,220 <sup>03</sup>	42,778 <sup>20</sup>	48,275 <sup>80</sup>	41,128 <sup>92</sup>	39,943 <sup>50</sup>	47,348 <sup>18</sup>	39,685 <sup>80</sup>	59,992 <sup>56</sup>			

BURNETT COUNTY TIMBER BID OPENING APRIL 12, 2018

Tract #25-16													
		D'Jack											
Aspen	4" 2007 ton WT 2840 ton	④ 18 <sup>00</sup> WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT
Oak	4" 991 ton WT 1358 ton	④ 2 <sup>00</sup> WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT
Oak	22 MBF	MBF 200 <sup>00</sup>	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF	MBF
<b>TOTAL SALE VALUE</b>	\$41,518.40	42,508 <sup>00</sup>											
Tract #30-16													
Scrub Oak	4" 435 ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
<b>TOTAL SALE VALUE</b>	\$1,870.50	<del>NO BIDS</del>											



BURNETT COUNTY TIMBER BID OPENING APRIL 12, 2018

Tract #12-17												
Red Pine	3" 252 ton	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"
Jack Pine	3" 232 ton	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"	3"
Aspen	4" 913 ton	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"
Oak	4" 2125 ton	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"
Red Maple	4" 1123 ton	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"
<b>TOTAL SALE VALUE</b>	\$32,396.30											
Tract #13-17												
		D'Jock	H+W	Brewer	Ericson	Fornengo	Wascott	Futurewood				
Red Pine	3" 2218 ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
		17 <sup>10</sup>	22 <sup>88</sup>	22 <sup>23</sup>	23 <sup>12</sup>	30 <sup>50</sup>	28 <sup>60</sup>	20 <sup>75</sup>				
<b>TOTAL SALE VALUE</b>	\$35,488.00	37,927 <sup>80</sup>	50,747 <sup>84</sup>	49,306 <sup>14</sup>	51,220 <sup>16</sup>	67,782 <sup>02</sup>	63,434 <sup>20</sup>	46,073 <sup>50</sup>				

